o

cE

T ._‘.*’,;.-J,
AL

Ufo U High Bay

Ufo U High Bay

o= PRODUCT FAMILY SHEET

(NORLUX )

L;?Aﬁm? Solutions

UFO U High Bay is a robust and versatile luminaire with high performance. With IP65 and 1K08 classification, it can be used in most conditions. Comes
with 1-10V dimming. PIR or Microwave sensor can be easily retrofitted. This product is also available with a PIR sensor featuring wireless
communication between luminaires, using the Norlux Wireless Connect system for control. See accessories for sensor module.

— Effect Cold Lumen Lumen

N0 [w] [tm] Output [Im]
102331-02-2 100/80/6 18000
102335-02-2 0/150/12 36000 35900
102335-02-A-2 00/150/1 36000 35900
102336-02-2 00/150/1 36000
102334-02-2 00/150/1 34000

ccT K]

4000

4000

4000

6500

3000

120°

120°

120°

120°

120°

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Beam Angle Lens Difuser CRI [>]

80

80

80

80

80

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Light Connection
Control

PWM, 0-10V i3 5m + 2x0,4m free e
PWM, 0-10V i3 5m + 2x0,4m free e
PWM, 0-10V i3 5m + 2x0,4m Apen

PWM, 0-10V i3 5m + 2x0,4m free e

PWM, 0-10V i3 5m + 2x0,4m free e

NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com




