





## **Ufo U High Bay**

UFO U High Bay is a robust and versatile luminaire with high performance. With IP65 and IK08 classification, it can be used in most conditions. Comes with 1-10V dimming. PIR or Microwave sensor can be easily retrofitted. This product is also available with a PIR sensor featuring wireless communication between luminaires, using the Norlux Wireless Connect system for control. See accessories for sensor module.

## VERSIONS

Art.No	Effect [W]	Cold Lumen [lm]	Lumen Output [lm]	ССТ [К]	Beam Angle [°]	Lens Difuser	CRI [>]	Color	Light Control	Connection
102331-02-2	100/80/6	18000		4000	120°	Clear	80	Black	PWM, 0-10V	i3 5m + 2x0,4m free e
102335-02-2	0/150/12	36000	35900	4000	120°	Clear	80	Black	PWM, 0-10V	i3 5m + 2x0,4m free e
102335-02-A-2	00/150/1	36000	35900	4000	120°	Clear	80	Black	PWM, 0-10V	i3 5m + 2x0,4m Åpen
102336-02-2	00/150/1	36000		6500	120°	Clear	80	Black	PWM, 0-10V	i3 5m + 2x0,4m free e
102334-02-2	00/150/1	34000		3000	120°	Clear	80	Black	PWM, 0-10V	i3 5m + 2x0,4m free e